
Ножницы аккумуляторные
ENO HTXi
Ножницы аккумуляторные
ENO HTXi



Hedge trimmer ENO HTXi



№ Description Part Number Qty (UOM) 

1 Plastic blade guard CEHT-0001 1

2 M5 nut CEHT-0002 5

3 Blade decorating bar CEHT-0003 1

4 Blade tips CEHT-0004 1

5 Upper+lower blade assy CEHT-0055 1

6 Anti-dust block of the blade assy CEHT-0006 1

7 Blade fixing plate CEHT-0007 1

8 Isolation bar CEHT-0008 1

9 C shape fixing bar CEHT-0009 1

10 M5x30 screw CEHT-0010 1

11 Protection plate CEHT-0011 1

12 ST3.9x16-T2 screw CEBV-0016 25

13 Flat washer ¯5x¯16x1 CEHT-0013 2

14 Trigger handle base CEHT-0014 1

15 M5x20 screw CEHT-0016 10

16 Micro switch CEHT-0017 1

17 Trigger handle cable assy CEHT-0018 1

18 Reset shrapnel CEHT-0019 2

19 Trigger of the handle CEHT-0020 1

20 Trigger handle cover CEHT-0015 1

21 M5x14 screw CEHT-0021 2

22 Top cover of hedge trimmer CEHT-0022 1

23 Right housing of the trimmer CEHT-0023 1

24 M5 square nut CEHT-0024 2

25 Controller CEHT-0025 1

26 Left housing CEHT-0027 1

27 Socket for power connector CEBV-0039 1

28 O shape ring CEHT-0028 1

29 Right decorating cover CEHT-0029 1

30 Right rear handle housing CEHT-0030 1

31 Anti-dust cover of the rear hand CEHT-0033 1

32 Speeding switch CEHT-0034 1

33 Pin shaft CEHT-0035 1

34 Cockpit CEHT-0036 1



№ Description Part Number Qty (UOM) 

35 Rear handle trigger CEHT-0037 1

36 Angle adjustment handle CEHT-0038 1

37 Angle adjustment handle sprin CEHT-0037 1

38 Left rear handle housing CEHT-0031 1

39 Left decorating cover CEHT-0032 1

40 Motor CEHT-0038 1

41 Gearbox CEHT-0043 1

15 M5x20 screw CEHT-0016 6

42 Anti-vibration rubber block CEHT-0041 2

43 M5x16 screw CEHT-0042 3

44 Bearing 606-2RS CEHT-0044 2

45 Bearing 61902-2RS CEHT-0045 2

46 Anti-vibration washer CEHT-0047 2

47 Bearing 61805-2RS CEHT-0048 2

48 Blade connecting rod CEHT-0049 2

49 Bushing ¯7x¯5.4x6 CEHT-0050 2

50 Gearbox sealing gasket CEHT-0051 1

51 Eccentric gear CEHT-0052 1

52 Small gear CEHT-0053 1

53 Gearbox cover CEHT-0046 1

54 M8x8 screw CEHT-0054 1

#14#20 Front handle CEHT-0056 1

#16#17 Front handle switch assy CEHT-0057 1

#25#27 Power connector assy CEHT-0058 1

#29#30#
#38#39 Handle assy CEHT-0059 1

#44#45#41 Gearbox assy CEHT-0060 1

#44#45#53 Gearbox cover CEHT-0061 1

#47#48 Blade connecting rod CEHT-0062 1


